
Welcome
We are pleased to present you with delicious options from Element 47 for your In-Room Dining.

The following pages list menus that we will happily deliver to your Room.

Room Service is available 24 hours a day. 
Please dial extension 6280 to place an order.

A $5 delivery charge applies to all In-Room Dining orders,
22% service charge will be added to your check.

HAND CRAFTED COCKTAILS

BEVERAGES

HARD SELTZER

WINES BY THE GLASS & BOTTLE 

WINE BEER

MIXERSSPIRITS

SPARKLING

ROSÉ

Paper Menu Available Upon Request



WINE
For our complete Grand Award-winning wine list, please contact In-Room Dining at ext. 6280

SPARKLING

Bisol Glera 
Jeio Brut Prosecco Veneto, Italy NV

Jean-Baptiste Adam Pinot Noir
Crémant d’Alsace Brut Rosé Alsace, France NV

Berlucchi Chardonnay/Pinot Nero  
Cuvée ’61 Franciacorta Brut Lombardy, Italy NV   

Pierre Péters Chardonnay  
Cuvée de Réserve Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru Champagne, France NV

Billecart-Salmon Champagne Blend 
Brut Rosé Champagne, France NV

Krug Champagne Blend 
Grande Cuvée 171ème Edition Champagne, France NV 

WHITE

Familia Torres Albariño 
Pazo das Bruxas Rías Baixas, Spain ‘22

Château Belá/Egon Müller Riesling
Južnoslovenská, Slovakia ’19   

Bernard Defaix Chardonnay 
Chablis Burgundy, France ‘22

Josef Fischer Grüner-Veltliner
Federspiel Wachau, Austria ‘22

Domaine Bailly-Reverdy Sauvignon Blanc
La Mercy Dieu Sancerre Loire Valley, France ‘22  

Bodegas Angel Rodriquez Vidal Verdejo
Martinsancho Rueda, Spain ’21   

Domaine Chavy-Chouet Chardonnay 
Les Saussots Burgundy, France ’22   

Benanti Carricante
Etna Bianco Sicily, Italy ‘22

Nickel & Nickel Chardonnay
Truchard Vineyard Napa Valley, CA ‘22

5oz/8oz/Btl

15/24/68

17/27/77

18/28/81

32/52/144

45/70/203

69/110/311

5oz/8oz/Btl

15/24/68

15/24/68

18/28/81

16/25/72

21/34/95

14/22/63

25/40/113

16/25/72

25/40/113



ROSÈ | CHILLED RED

Entourage Provençal Blend
Côtes de Provence, France ‘23

Tiberio Montepulciano
Cerasuolo d’Abruzzo Abruzzo, Italy ‘22  

REDS

Domaine Sylvain Pataille Pinot Noir 
Marsannay Burgundy, France ‘21

Failla Pinot Noir 
Sonoma Coast Sonoma, California ‘22

C.V.N.E. Tempranillo 
Cune Reserva Rioja, Spain ‘18

Talenti Sangiovese 
Rosso di Montalcino Tuscany, Italy  ‘19

Jean-Louis Chave GSM 
Mon Coeur Côtes-du-Rhône, France ‘21

Château Ducru-Beaucaillou Cab/Merlot
Le Petit Ducru Saint-Julien, Bordeaux ‘18

Clos du Val Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, California ’21   

Burgess Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon 
Contadina Napa Valley, California ‘16

WINE
For our complete Grand Award-winning wine list, please contact In-Room Dining at ext. 6280

5oz/8oz/Btl

17/27/76

16/25/72

5oz/8oz/Btl

29/46/131

19/30/86

17/27/77

19/30/86

16/25/75

29/46/?

25/40/ 113

35/55/158



 BEVERAGE MENU SERVED DAILY, 11 AM - 11 PM

CANNED + BOTTLED BEER

LAGER  8
New Belgium ‘Mountain Time’, Fort Collins, Co

LAGER  10
Corona ‘Extra’, Mexico

LAGER  10
Stella Artois, Belgium

CZECH PILSNER  10
Aspen Brewing ‘Ajax’, Aspen, Co 

APRES IPA  12
Roadhouse Brewing ‘Loose Boots’ (16oz), Jacksonhole, Wy

GOLDEN ALE  10
New Belgium ‘Fat Tire’, Fort Collins, Co

IPA  10
Aspen Brewing ‘Independence Pass’, Aspen, Co

CIDER

SEMI-DRY  14
Colorado Cider ‘Glider Cider’, Denver, Co

VIRGIN LIBATIONS

GONZO  12
Strawberry, Basil, Lemon

VALHALLA  12
Seasonal Berry, Lavender, Mint, Lime

ATHLETIC BREWING  10
‘Run Wild’ Ipa, Stratford, Ct

ATHLETIC BREWING  10
‘Athletic Lite’ Lager, Stratford, Ct

LEITZ EINS ZWEI ZERO  11
Alcohol Free Riesling

COCKTAILS  24 

MAYFLOWER 
Vodka, St. Germain, Lost Identity Tonic, Lemon, Soda

TOMBOY  
Bombay Sapphire, Pear Brandy, Matcha Tea Syrup, Grapefruit

LA GARITA  
Mezcal, Basil, Lemongrass, Prosecco

ROSITA 
Dobel Reposado, Poblano Liqueur, Grand Marnier, Blood Orange

MOUNTAIN LOVER  
Dobel Reposado, Cointreau, Cinnamon, Passion Fruit,
Grenadine, Soda

ANIMAS FORK  
Courvoisier VS, Calvados, Cardamaro Vermouth, Pineapple

ASHCROFT  
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Blackberry Liquor

ORO CITY  
El Dorado 8yr Rum, Cynar, Demerara Syrup, Lime

CONUNDRUM  
Bar Hill Gin, Averna Amaro, Crème de Banane, Lime

  

SPIRITS
HENDRICK’S  17

BELVEDERE  16

GREY GOOSE  16

TITO’S  16

CASAMIGOS BLANCO  21

ESPOLÒN SILVER  15

BASIL HAYDEN’S  19

APEROL  14

GRAND MARNIER  16

MIXERS: FEVER TREE SODA, TONIC, GINGER ALE, GINGER BEER, 
COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE


